

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE**

I.D.: 96479464

---

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 191,34 RON - 191,34 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 80X80X3 3,00 M x 30,76 = 92,27 2 VAR HIDRATAT CL70 S - 20 KG  
2,00 BUCx 23,07 = 46,13 3 CIMENT CARPAT 40KG 2,00 BUC x 26,47 = 52,94

---